Loyal | AXK100135
  Bearing No. AXK100135
m 104 g / Weight
Category Roller Bearings
Inventory 0.0
Size (mm) 100x135x4
Width (mm) 4
Product Group B04144
nB 980 1/min / Reference
speed
nG 2420 1/min / Limiting
speed
Ca 91000 N / Dynamic load
rating (axial)
Eb 105 mm
Ea 133 mm
Dw 4 mm
Dc 135 mm
C0a 560000 N / Static load
rating (axial)
Cua 58000 N / Fatigue limit
load
Dc1 100 mm
Bearing number AXK100135
Manufacturer Name SCHAEFFLER GROUP
Weight / Kilogram 0
Bore Diameter (mm) 100
Outer Diameter (mm) 135
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1